Linear Technology / Analog Devices
IC CHRG MGMT LI-ION/LI-POL 36QFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LT3651IUHE-8.2#TRPBF.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
LT3651IUHE-8.2#TRPBF pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number LT3651IUHE-
8.2#TRPBF.The price and lead time for LT3651IUHE-8.2#TRPBF depending on the
quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will
provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Max): 32V
Supplier Device Package: 36-QFN (5x6)
Series: -
Programmable Features: Current, Timer
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 36-WFQFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Cells: 2
Interface: -
Fault Protection: Over Temperature
Current - Charging: Constant - Programmable
Charge Current - Max: 4A
Battery Pack Voltage: 8.2V
Battery Chemistry: Lithium-Ion/Polymer
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LT3651IUHE-8.2#TRPBF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LT3652EDD#TRPBF
IC BATTERY CHARGER 2A 12DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3652EDD#PBF
IC BATTERY CHARGER 12-DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3651IUHE-4.2#PBF
LT
RFQ
LT3651IUHE-8.4#PBF
IC CHRG MGMT LI-ION/LI-POL 36QFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3651IUHE-8.4#TRPBF
IC CHRG MGMT LI-ION/LI-POL 36QFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3651IUHE-4.1#TRPBF
IC CHRG MGMT LI-ION/LI-POL 36QFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3651IUHE-8.2#PBF
IC CHRG MGMT LI-ION/LI-POL 36QFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3651IUHE-8.2
LT
RFQ
LT3651IUHE-4.2
LT
RFQ
LT3651IUHE-8.4
LT
RFQ
CRCW25123M09FKTG
RES SMD 3.09M OHM 1% 1W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RNCF0603BKE453R
RES SMD 453 OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF1206BTE475K
RES SMD 475K OHM 0.1% 1/3W 1206
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF1206BTE28R0
RES SMD 28 OHM 0.1% 1/3W 1206
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF1206BTE649R
RES SMD 649 OHM 0.1% 1/3W 1206
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
ERJ-S1TJ824U
RES SMD 820K OHM 5% 1W 2512
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
MCU08050D6811BP500
RES SMD 6.81K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Vishay Beyschlag
RFQ
RT2512FKE07267RL
RES SMD 267 OHM 1% 3/4W 2512
Yageo
RFQ
RNCF2010DTE10K0
RES SMD 10K OHM 0.5% 1/3W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF2010DTE887K
RES SMD 887K OHM 0.5% 1/3W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ